D A T A  S H E E T
3942
Ciena’s 3942 is a compact, high-density switch that delivers
low Total Cost of Ownership (TCO) in metro networks that
require cost-effective copper interfaces for Multi-dwelling
Unit/Multi-tenant Unit (MDU/MTU) deployments.
The 3942 is optimized for compact, dense metro access and delivery of Ethernet
services in MDU/MTU environments, including a growing number of MEF-defined

Visit the Ciena Community
Answer your questions
Ordering information
Part Number Description
170-3942-900 3942, (4)1G/10G SFP+, (20)10/100/1000M RJ 45, Dual AC Power, Req. Power Cable
170-3942-901* 3942, (4)1G/10G SFP+, (20)10/100/1000M RJ 45, Dual DC Power
Software
Required OS Base System Perpetual Software Licenses
S70-0025-900 SAOS Advanced Ethernet Perpetual Software License for 3942
Optional OS Applications
S70-0025-901 SAOS Advanced OAM Perpetual Software License for 3942
S70-0025-902 SAOS Advanced MPLS Application Perpetual Software License for 3942
S70-0025-903 SAOS Advanced 10G Perpetual Software License for 3942
170-0204-900 SAOS Advanced Security Perpetual Software License for 3942
ESM Related
S70-0026-900 ESM Carrier ED Right to Manage Perpetual Software License for 3942